Outlast® PCM |
Technology-Application Products

'Detail-:

Home . Apparel : Accessories ‘Others ‘ :
s ) i 5 Fabric: 90%Nylon 10%Spandex 160gsm
® Duvets e Shirts ® Shoes - e Military. Equipment o
- _ : Filling: 50%Outlast®+50% 3D polyester 300gsm_
® Pillows ® Sports Clothing ® Insoles . ® Protective Equipment Bedding Size: 76"x86" / 90,,)(98,, / 108"x98"
® Mattresses ® Underwear ® Socks ® Pet Equipment : Pillowcase Size: 20"x26" | 20"x30" / 20”x36"
® Blankets ® Sleepwear ® Gloves ' A ; ; i

Outlast® Filling
Constant Temperature Comforter

: Detail:
Detail: i ‘ ' | Fabric: 30%Outlast® 37%Modal
24%Rayon 9%Spandex
Filling: 100% 3D polyester 240gsm
Bedding Size: 76"x86" / 90"x98" [ 108"x98"
- Pillowcase Size: 20"x26" [ 20"x30" [ 20"x36"

Fabric: 90%Nyion 10%Spandex 160gsm
Filling: 50%Outlast®+50% 3D polyester 240gsm
Bedding Size: 76"x86" / 90"x98" [ 108"x98"
Pillowcase Size: 20"x26" [ 20"x30" [ 20"x36"
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Detail: .

Fabric: 90%Nylon 10%Spandex 160gsm with Outlast® pattern printing
Filling: 100% 3D polyester 100gsm for Snow flake pattern
Filling:100% 3D polyester 240gsm for Hexagon pqttern

Pattern: Hexagon/Snow flake

Bedding Size: 76"x86" [ 90"x98" [ 108"x98"

Pillowcase Size: 20"x26" [ 20"x30” [ 20"x36"

Detall

Fabric: 60%Tencel 40%Royon 138gsm with Outlast® pattern printing
Filling: 100% 3D polyester 100gsm for Snow flake pattern

Filling: 100% 3D polyester 240gsm for Hexogon pattern

Pattern: Hexagon/Snow flake

Bedding Size: 76"x86" [ 90"x98" [ 108"x98"

Pillowcase Size: 20"x26" [ 20"x30" [ 20"x36"

(S

Detail:
Fabric: 60%Tencel 40%Rayon 138gsm with Outlast® pattern printing
Pattern: Hexagon/Snow flake

- Mattress Topper

Sheet Set

Detail: _ _

* Fabric: 90%Nylon 10%Spandex 160gsm with Outlaste pattern printing
Pattern: Hexagon/Snow flake

Mattress Topper
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Experience the ultimate comfort with our Essential
Sleepwear, which is ultra-breathable and ultra-soft. It's
the ideal Sleepwear that helps you reduce sweating

and stay fresh all day.

et el i

Detail: _

A: 60%Tencel 40%Rayon 138gsm with Outlast® pattern printing
Pattern: Hexagon/Snow flake

B: 70%Cotton 30%Outlast®

C:70%Tencel 30%0utlast®

D: 70%Bamboo 30%Outlast®

E: 60%Viscose 30%Outlast® 10%Linen

Sheet Set

Duvet Cover

Pillowcases

Outlast® Printing
Pillow

Detail:

Fabric: Instant Cooling Fabric, Silky
90% Nylon, 10% Spandex ‘ \

160GSM
Filling: Memory Foam, Latex, Silicone e
Size: 20" x 26" :




Content: 30% Outlast®, 37% Modal,
24% Rayon, 9% Spandex

Weight: 190 GSM

Breathable jersey knit with
NASA-engineered temperature
regulation, perfect for sleepwear.

i

Content: 30% Outlast®, 63% Modal, 7% Spandex

Content: 30% Outlast®, 37% Modal
24% Rayon, 9% Spandex
Weight: 190 GSM

Breathable jersey knit with NASA-engineered
temperature regulation, perfect for sleepwear.

Vi

) Weight: 190 GSM

NASA-engineered temperature
regulation, perfect for sleepwear.

Jersey knit Rib for an ultra-soft, breathable fabric with a
little bit of stretch.
Content: 30% Outlast®, 37% '
Modal, 24% Rayon, 9% Spandex
- Weight: 190 GSM
Breothablg jersey knit with Content: 30% Outlast® Acrylic,
NASA-engineered temperature 63% Modal. 5% S q
regulation, perfect for sleepwear. o Moddl, 57% spandex
Weight: 190 GSM
Breathable jersey knit with
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Content: 30% Outlast® Acrylic,
63% Modal, 5% Spandex

Weight: 190 GSM

Breathable jersey knit with
NASA-engineered temperature
regulation, perfect for sleepwear.

Content: 95% Cotton, 5% Spandex
Weight: 200 GSM
Premium classic cotton softness and durability.
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Content: 95% Modal, 5% Spandex with MIC print Content:100% Polyester

Weight: 185 GSM Filling: 50% Outlast® 50% Polyester
Soft and breathable, has a temperature balancing effect and a fresh Weight: 120 GSM

touch. Reduces sweating & freezing. Temperature balancing effect.
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Accessories

Breathable and soft accessory, like a second skin, reduce
sweating and stay fresh all day.

NECK PILLOW

Cover:

30%Outlast® 37%Modal
24%Rayon 9%Spandex,190GSM
Eilling: Memory Foam

SLIPPER

Green Cover:

30%O0utlast® 37%Modal
24%Rayon 9%Spandex,190GSM

Grey Cover:
30%0utlast® 61%Cotton

9%Spandex,190GSM
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EYE MASK
Green Cover:

30%Outlast® 37%Modal
24%Rayon 9%Spandex,190GSM

Blue&Grey Cover:
30%0utlast® 61%Cotton

9%Spandex,190GSM
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UNDERWEAR

Grey Fabric:
30%O0utlast® 61%Cotton
9%Spandex,190GSM

Other Fabric:
30%O0utlast® 37%Modal
24%Rayon 9%Spandex,190GSM



FASHION SOCKS

Art no: A25SSSK0003
Content:
33%0Outlast® 33%Cotton

F A .,
> e, . 4 23%Polyester 5%Polyamid
‘o ‘ 5 tPolyester 5%Polyamide
‘o "% e, ot 4 o
/,“ “oe, ’r-;“u,, : 6%Elastane
’i,} 'g u:"'t," Reduces sweating
Pl

FASHION SOCKS

Art no: A25SSSKOO0T1
Content:

33%0utlast® 33%Cotton
23%Polyester 5%Polyamide
6%Elastane

Reduces sweating

GLOVES

Linner:

100%Polyester with Outlast® Coating
Temperature balancing effect
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SUNWIN

Shanghai Sunwin Industry Group Co. Ltd, founded in 2003, is a supplier
that focuses on providing specialised household products, apparel
accessories, and advanced functional fabrics. The organisation has its
own overseas design team, international offices, and factories. Sunwin
is now one of the leading suppliers of home textile soft products and

fashion apparel in China, with a revenue of $230 million in 2023, after 20

years of development.

Own Brand

¢ . B.. A\

Dream Valley CozY BLISS Amélic Home

Premium

SNUGGLE SAC

SINCE 1999 ——

Sunwin will always be your most valuable and trustworthy partner for
the following reasons:

1) Strong Fabric Sourcing & Development Capability
2) Environment-Friendly & Sustainable & Responsible Material

3) Excellent Design Capability from Multi-Cultural Design Team (New
York, London and Shanghai)

4) Comprehensive Global Supply Chain

5) Excellent Service
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Customer Base Worldwide
Most Valuable Partner

NORDSTROM | (® | wrrocys

TARGET

LANDS’ END, | €2Covie fngts®
UGS | John Lewis | Dillards

BED BATH N' TABLE | NeXC

Crate&Barrel | @home

LITTLE GIRAFFE /ARA

Morrisons bksziﬂ@dQ‘@'S
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